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250MM (10") ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH K040020 BY KINCROME

o

Body manufactured from ductile cast iron

Jaws manufactured from forged carbon steel, hardened and
tempered

Meets U.S Federal Specification GGG-W-00651D

Spare Jaws available

Specifications:

Thickness: 25mm

Width: 60mm

Max Jaw Opening: 50mm

SKU Option Part #
54292 K040020
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Material

Max Jaw Opening
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price
$36.95

Adjustable Pipe Wrench
54292

K040020
9312753901833
Kincrome

250mm (10")

Ductile Cast Iron & Carbon
Steel Jaws

50mm

246 mm
57 mm
26 mm
0.65 kg

0.65 kg
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